15 & 20”
 TIP SPACINGLI-TJ212-R5
© TeeJet Technologies 2023
PWM SPRAY TIP SELECTION
YOUR  BEST  OPTIONS  FOR  PULSE  WIDTH  MODULATION
SPRAY  TIP  CONTROL  SYSTEMS
PWM CONTROL

RANGE
QUICK TEEJET®
CAP HOW TO ORDER
Turbo TwinJet®
TwinJet®
XR TeeJet®
XRC TeeJet®
Turbo TeeJet®
CAPACITIES
01-10
(10 SIZES)
02-15
(9 SIZES)
02-10
(8 SIZES)
01-12
(11 SIZES)
015-20
(11 SIZES)
01-10
(8 SIZES)
01-15
(12 SIZES)
115835A-*- CELR (015–06)
114443A-*-CELR (02-06)
114441A-*-CELR
114441A-*-CELR
114443A-*-CELR
Example: TTI11004-VP – Polymer tip with VisiFlo® color-coding
TTI11003-VP-CE – Polymer tip with VisiFlo color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet cap and gasket
Example: AITTJ60-11004VP – Polymer tip with VisiFlo® color-coding
AITTJ60-11004VP-CE – Polymer tip with VisiFlo color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet cap and gasket
Example: TTJ60-11004VP – Polymer tip with VisiFlo® color-coding
TTJ60-11003VP-CE – Polymer tip with VisiFlo color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet cap and gasket
Example: TT11001-VP – Polymer tip with VisiFlo® color-coding
TT11002-VP-CE – Polymer tip with VisiFlo color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet cap and gasket
Example: XRC11004-VS  – Stainless Steel tip with VisiFlo® color-coding
XRC11004-VP – Polymer tip with VisiFlo color-coding
XRC11004-VK  – Ceramic tip with VisiFlo color-coding
Example: TJ60-11002VS – Stainless Steel tip with VisiFlo® color-coding
Example: XR11004VS – Stainless Steel tip with VisiFlo® color-coding
XR11004-VP – Polymer tip with VisiFlo color-coding
XR11004-VK – Ceramic tip with polypropylene VisiFlo color coding
XR11002-VP-CE Polymer tip with VisiFlo color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet cap and gasket
15-100 PSI
1-7 BAR
20-90 PSI
1.5-6 BAR
30-60 PSI
2-4 BAR
15-90 PSI
1-6 BAR
15-60 PSI
1-4 BAR
20-90 PSI
1.5-6 BAR
114502A-*-CELR (08-15)
114441A-*-CELR (01-08)
114502A-*-CELR (10 & 12)
____
25610-*-NYR (10 & 15)
TTI TwinJet® 02-08
(7 SIZES)
Example: TTI60-11004VP – Polymer tip with VisiFlo® color-coding,
includes Quick TeeJet cap and gasket
20-100 PSI
1.5-7 BAR
____